
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
33 

3 
77 
44 

5 
85 

1 
113 

16 
55 
95 
66 
88 
19 
23 

Name 
NELSON PIQUET JR 
LUIS RAMIREZ 
RAPHAEL REIS 
LEONEL L.PERNIA 
FABIAN YANNANTUONI 
TIAGO T.PERNIA 
PEDRO CARDOSO 
FABRIZIO PEZZINI 
JUAN ANGEL ROSSO 
MARIANO M.PERNIA 
SANTINO BALERINI 
GENARO RASETTO 
ADRIAN CHIRIANO 
ENZO GIANFRATTI 
MARIA NIENKOTTER 

Make 
HONDA 
PEUGEOT 
CUPRA 
HONDA 
LYNK 
HONDA 
PEUGEOT 
CUPRA 
LYNK 
HONDA 
TOYOTA 
PEUGEOT 
HONDA 
HONDA 
TOYOTA 

Club 
HONDA YPF RACING 
PMO RACING 
W2 Pro GP 
HONDA YPF RACING 
PALADINI RACING 
HONDA YPF RACING 
PMO RACING 
W2 PRO GP 
PALADINI RACING 
HONDA YPF RACING 
PALADINI RACING 
PMO RACING 
HONDA YPF RACING 
PORTHACK RACING 
COBRA RACING TEAM 

Laps 
2 
6 
5 
4 
3 
3 
3 
5 
3 
3 
8 
4 
8 
9 
7 

Best Tm 
1:12.085 
1:12.288 
1:12.477 
1:12.494 
1:12.840 
1:12.889 
1:12.989 
1:13.062 
1:13.089 
1:13.206 
1:13.255 
1:13.318 
1:13.610 
1:13.952 
1:14.328 

In Lap 
1 
6 
5 
2 
1 
2 
2 
5 
2 
2 
4 
2 
7 
5 
5 

Diff 

0.203 
0.392 
0.409 
0.755 
0.804 
0.904 
0.977 
1.004 
1.121 
1.170 
1.233 
1.525 
1.867 
2.243 

Gap 

0.203 
0.189 
0.017 
0.346 
0.049 
0.100 
0.073 
0.027 
0.117 
0.049 
0.063 
0.292 
0.342 
0.376 

Class 
TCR 
TCR 
TCR 
TCR 
TCR 
TCR 
TCR 
TCR 
TCR 
TCR 
TCR 
TCR 
TCR-T 
TCR-T 
TCR-T 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19/4/2025 16:28:06 

REALTIME 
RICARDO CABALLERO VIEYRA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  GM Timing 

 

- Clasificacion Sujeta a 
Verificacion Tecnica -

TCR SOUTH AMERICA - OBERA 
SABADO 

Q1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:05:08 

OBERA - MISIONES 2,726 km 

19/4/2025 16:05 


